



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6738/2014**

KHADI & VILLAGE INDUSTRIES COMMISSION Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Mr. Kunal Sharma, Mr. Vaishnav

Kumar, Advocates (M:7291977292)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

22.05.2024

%

1. List for hearing on 04th November, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 22, 2024